1. ALO15S RENBIRAHKE

Pneumatic Presser Foot Lifter For AL0O15

eeelele
JKIOIA]

e |

X

X\gff
MR

/ -
STy RGN




1. ALO1S REN=CERRIFE 45 E
Pneumatic Presser Foot Lifter For ALO15

Fr 9%
Ref.No.

* 0k
C‘,S_tgxooo\]@m.pwm_t
-

*14
15
16

*17

*18

*19

*20

*21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

*38

Ve S 9T

Parts No.
4AL0150101
4AL0150102
4ALO15A0103
4AL0150104
4AL0150105
2120000626
4AL0150107
8MA06400510A
4AL0150109
4TCS310124
4AL0150111
2100000223
8MC04281407D
4AL0150114
4AL0040111
4AL0150116
4AL0150117
4AL013012
4AL013014
4AL013016
4AL015A0121
4UTB020306
91060101005
91060101005
91060101005
91060101005
4ALO15A0127
8MA04280207A
2270000211
4AL0150130
8MB04280807K
90DW040
66300
4AL0150134
4AL0170108
2100000323
SMMO06401010A
4ALO15A0138

o T

Description

SABRET Cylinder
7% 8 Speed Controller

SUBRET4H Cylinder Asm
1845 Stud

108 Ioint

HHLESH Pin
R Lever

FEME Nut (C05-33 M6-1%5)

JERBAIZE Presser Bar
d67= E & 208 Connector

<722 Holder Bracket

& Washer
12%% Screw (CT0225 M4-0.7%14)

HiA R Speed Controller
G6ZE R EFEUE Connector

i858 Directional Control Valves

417 BE 1738188 Electronic Pressure Switches
15PIN 733254508 Power Cord Cap

15PIN U F-(2Y) Power Cord

15PIN A F1# %85 Power Cord

#5417 BE 1738 RE4H Electronic Pressure Switches Asm.

45 Plastic Binding Wire

2ZEE (d6*p4*310L) Connector
7R (06%d4*100L) Connector

7R (06%d4*450L) Connector
7R (06%d4*365L) Connector

$1HEsE 2540 Needle Bar Protector Asm.

BEWE Nut (STC02-01-02 M4-0.7%2.5)
HLPE Base

#1582 Needle Bar Protector

12%% Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7%8)
& Washer

4 Oil Wick

ELJE Base
7% 8 Speed Controller

& Washer

124% Screw (MT0419 M6-1%10)

{7 BE S BHRE4H Electronic Pressure Switches Asm.

* A L Custom-made Item

HiUH=E
Amt.Req.

e I S T R e e e e S e N e S Nl e e S S e e N T e N I N T e e e N i e e N e e e



